Position

Principal - Loma Verde

Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde

Teacher Loma Verde

Teacher Resource Spec.

Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde
Teacher Loma Verde

Teacher Loma Verde

Teacher Lv Literacy Coach
School Office Manager

Community Liaison Loma

Verde
Custodian Il Day
Teacher Loma Verde

Custodian | Night

School Proj/Fiscal Specialist
Library Media Specialist

Paraeducator

Fans Elementary Lead |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department

Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School

Loma Verde School

Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School

Loma Verde School

Total Wages

$112,594
$99,345
$98,428
$95,571
$94,029
$92,458
$91,115
$89,780
$88,016
$83,860
$77,805
$76,493
$76,029
$74,359
$72,365
$72,294
$70,871
$67,433
$65,069
$58,446
$55,418
$51,847

$46,951
$46,063
$44,762
$36,670
$33,037
$30,119
$25,605

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,907
$16,754
$28,681
$28,254
$30,152
$27,805
$22,686
$15,319
$29,248
$21,641
$20,692
$13,279
$26,492
$12,947
$34,060
$26,835
$19,111
$17,890
$18,754
$10,493
$10,916
$23,620

$23,643
$18,215
$21,165

$7,689
$21,301
$13,782

$5,873



Teacher Loma Verde
Fans Assistant Lv
Playground Supervisor
School Office Technician
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School
Loma Verde School

Loma Verde School

$20,012
$16,999
$13,174
$12,404
$11,508
$10,852

$6,000

$5,737

$3,620
$4,447
$494
$465
$432
$407
$225
$215



