Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$112,594	\$18,907
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$99,345	\$16,754
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$98,428	\$28,681
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$95,571	\$28,254
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$94,029	\$30,152
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$92,458	\$27,805
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$91,115	\$22,686
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$89,780	\$15,319
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$88,016	\$29,248
Teacher Resource Spec.		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$83,860	\$21,641
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$77,805	\$20,692
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$76,493	\$13,279
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$76,029	\$26,492
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$74,359	\$12,947
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$72,365	\$34,060
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$72,294	\$26,835
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$70,871	\$19,111
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$67,433	\$17,890
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$65,069	\$18,754
Teacher Lv Literacy Coach		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$58,446	\$10,493
School Office Manager		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$55,418	\$10,916
Community Liaison Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$51,847	\$23,620
Custodian II Day		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$46,951	\$23,643
Teacher Loma Verde		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$46,063	\$18,215
Custodian I Night		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$44,762	\$21,165
School Proj/Fiscal Specialist		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$36,670	\$7,689
Library Media Specialist		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$33,037	\$21,301
Paraeducator		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$30,119	\$13,782
Fans Elementary Lead I		Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$25,605	\$5,873

Teacher Loma Verde	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$20,012	\$3,620
Fans Assistant Lv	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$16,999	\$4,447
Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$13,174	\$494
School Office Technician	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$12,404	\$465
Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$11,508	\$432
Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$10,852	\$407
Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$6,000	\$225
Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$5,737	\$215